FM PIPE
 and Fittings
IPS
ISCO HDPE Product Catalog
1-800-345-ISCO
103© Copyright 2009 ISCO Industries, LLC.  All Rights Reserved.
FM Fittings Flange Adapter  – IPS
Nominal Pipe Pressure Part # Dimensions Weight  Shipping
Size(in)  OD(in)  Class   T (in) L (in) D (in) (lbs)   Method
  2  2.375 200            ISMFFA02C200FM  0.4 6.0 4.0 0.6 FedEx
   150            ISMFFA02C150FM  “ “ “ 0.4 “
  3  3.5 200            ISMFFA03C200FM  0.6 6.0 5.0 1.2 FedEx
   150            ISMFFA03C150FM  “ “ “ 1.1 “
  4  4.5 200            ISMFFA04C200FM  0.8 6.0 6.6 2.1 FedEx
   150            ISMFFA04C150FM  “ “ “ 2 “
  6  6.625 200            ISMFFA06C200FM  0.8 8.0 8.5 5.3 FedEx
   150            ISMFFA06C150FM  “ “ “ 4.7 “
  8  8.625 200            ISMFFA08C200FM  1.6 9.0 10.6 10 FedEx
   150            ISMFFA08C150FM  1.0 “ “ 9 “
10  10.75 200            ISMFFA10C200FM  1.6 9.0 12.8 20 FedEx
   150            ISMFFA10C150FM  1.3 “ “ 18 “
12  12.75 200            ISMFFA12C200FM  2.3 10.8 15.0 25 FedEx
   150            ISMFFA12C150FM  1.5 “ “ 24 “
14  14.00 200            ISMFFA14C200FM  2.6 11.0 17.5 38 FedEx
   150            ISMFFA14C150FM  1.7 “ “ 34.3 “
16  16.00 200            ISMFFA16C200FM  3.0 12.0 20.0 48.5 FedEx
   150            ISMFFA16C150FM  1.9 “ “ 38.1 “
18  18.00 200            ISMFFA18C200FM  3.3 12.0 21.1 59 FedEx
   150            ISMFFA18C150FM  2.1 “ “ 48 “
20  20.00 200            ISMFFA20C200FM  2.78 12.0 23.5 79 LTL
   150 ISMFFA20C150FM  2.5 “ “ 65 “
22 22.00 200 ISMFFA22C200FM 3.06 12.0 25.6 95 LTL
   150 ISMFFA22C150FM  2.5 “ “ 78 “
24 24.00 200 ISMFFA24C200FM 3.33 12.0 23.5 116 LTL
  150 ISMFFA24C150FM 2.7 “ “ 94 “
FM Fittings Flange Adapter – IPS
L
T
D